Echo CS621SX 207 Petrol Chainsaw O ernest DOE

Where you can buy with confidence

Our Price: £819

Description

ECHO's CS-621SX is aprofessional, heavy-duty petrol chainsaw, ideal for felling larger trees. It features a powerful premium grade, low emission 59.8cc engine and
professional-grade SUGIHARA guide bar.

Useful featuresinclude atool-less air filter cover alowing easy air filter access, even when wearing gloves; a side-access chain tensioner enabling easy chain adjustment; an
anti-icing system preventing the carburettor from freezing in colder months and dual bumper spikes for improved control.

The CS-621SX has the cutting performance of higher capacity machines. It produces an output of 3.2kW but weighs just 6.3kg. It has a guide bar of 50cm (20")

We are an authorised ECho dealer and can provide full service back up and maintenance for your Echo equipment.

To keep up-to-date with our latest news and special offers, follow us on Facebook and I nstagram


https://www.ernestdoeshop.com/brand/echo/
https://www.facebook.com/EDUlting/?fref=ts
https://www.instagram.com/ernestdoecountrystore/?hl=en

Echo CS621SX 20? Petrol Chalnsaw

Attributes

Technical Data

Engine
displacement
Output

Weight

Fuel Tank Capacity
(mi)

Chain Oil Tank
Capacity (ml)

Start Assist System
Saw Chain Pitch
(inch)

Guide Bar Gauge
(inch)

Bar length
(cm/inch)

Sound power level
(dB(A))

Warranty

59.8

3.2kW
6.3kg

650ml

300ml
Decomp
3/8

0.58
50/20

1134

5Year domestic/ 2 Y ear Commercial
(Subject to registration and annual
service)

O ernest DoE

Where you can buy with confidence

Contact us

Ernest Doeis along established family firm with a network of branchesin the
South and East of England. Managing Director Colin Doe is the fourth generation
of the family to have run the business in its 100+ years of trading.

The firm supplies an incredible amount of machinery; from garden mowers and
chain saws to combine harvesters and construction excavators. Our philosophy is
simple to supply the best products and then to support them with the service
facilities and expertise to keep them running perfectly.

Tel. +44 (0)1245 383565

Ernest Doe & Sons Limited
Ulting,

Maldon,

Essex

CM9 6QH



