Echo CS621SX 20? Petrol Chainsaw

XH-FCSWCS621SX





Our Price: £819

Description

ECHO's CS-621SX is a professional, heavy-duty petrol chainsaw, ideal for felling larger trees. It features a powerful premium grade, low emission 59.8cc engine and professional-grade SUGIHARA guide bar.

Useful features include a tool-less air filter cover allowing easy air filter access, even when wearing gloves; a side-access chain tensioner enabling easy chain adjustment; an anti-icing system preventing the carburettor from freezing in colder months and dual bumper spikes for improved control.

The CS-621SX has the cutting performance of higher capacity machines. It produces an output of 3.2kW but weighs just 6.3kg. It has a guide bar of 50cm (20")

We are an authorised Echo dealer and can provide full service back up and maintenance for your Echo equipment.

To keep up-to-date with our latest news and special offers, follow us on Facebook and Instagram

Echo CS621SX 20? Petrol Chainsaw

XH-FCSWCS621SX



Attributes

Technical Data	
Engine displacement	59.8
Output	3.2kW
Weight	6.3kg
Fuel Tank Capacity (ml)	650ml
Chain Oil Tank Capacity (ml)	300ml
Start Assist System	Decomp
Saw Chain Pitch (inch)	3/8
Guide Bar Gauge (inch)	0.58
Bar length (cm/inch)	50 / 20
Sound power level (dB(A))	113.4
Warranty	5 Year domestic / 2 Year Commercial (Subject to registration and annual service)

Contact us

Ernest Doe is a long established family firm with a network of branches in the South and East of England. Managing Director Colin Doe is the fourth generation of the family to have run the business in its 100+ years of trading.

The firm supplies an incredible amount of machinery; from garden mowers and chain saws to combine harvesters and construction excavators. Our philosophy is simple to supply the best products and then to support them with the service facilities and expertise to keep them running perfectly.

Tel. +44 (0)1245 383565

Ernest Doe & Sons Limited Ulting, Maldon, Essex CM9 6QH